
GSU District Partners 

MOUs 

Parish Superintendent Contact Person Address and Phone Email Address 

Bienville William Wysinger Jacqueline Sampson 1956 1st Street 

Arcadia, LA 71001 

318-263-9416 

wwysinger@bpsb.us 

jacqueline.sampson@bpsb.us  

Bossier Mitch Downey Dr. Nichole 

Bourgeois 

P.O. Box 2000  

Benton, LA 71006 

318-549-5000 

nichole.bourgeois@bossierschools.org  

Caddo Lamar Goree Karen Peace 1961 Midway Ave. 

Shreveport, LA 71130 

318-603-6300 

tlgoree@caddoschools.org 

kpeace@caddoschools.org  

Claiborne Bill Kennedy Scott Martin 

Heather Brooks 

318-469-9821 

415 E. Main Street 

Homer, LA 71040 

318-927-3502 

bkennedy@claibornepsb.org 

smartin@claibornesb.org 

hbrooks@claibornepsb.org  

DeSoto Clay Corley Deb Gamble 201 Crosby Street 

Mansfield, LA 71052 

superintendent@desotopsb.com 

deb.gamble@desotopsb.com  

East Carroll Dr. Voleria 

Millikin 

Joann Jones 514 3rd Street 

Lake Providence, LA 

71254 

318-559-2222 

volmillikin@e-carrollschools.org 

jjones@e-carrollschools.org  

Grant Sheila Jackson Melissa Steelman 512 Main Street 

Colfax, LA 71417 

318-627-3274 

sjackson@gpsb.org 

msteelman@gpsb.org  

Jackson David Claxton Robin Potts & 

Tammy Strozier 

315 Pershing Highway 

Jonesboro, LA 71251 

318-259-4456 

Robin.potts@jpsbschools.us 

Tami.strozier@jpsbschools.us  

Lincoln Mike Milstead Julie Stephenson 410 S. Farmerville St. 

Ruston, LA 71270 

318-255-1430 

mmilstead@lincolnschools.org 

Julie.stephenson@lincolnschools.org  

Lincoln Prep Gordan Ford Phaedra Burks 

Melanie Colvin 

 

 gford@lincolnprep.school 

pburks@lincolnprep.school 

mcolvin@lincolnprep.school  

Linwood 

PCS 

Straughton 

Jennings 

Starla Ross 401 W. 70th Street 

Shreveport, LA 71106 

318-841-7634 

sjennings@linwoodcharter.org  

sross@linwoodcharter.org   

Madison Benita Young Sharon Bridgewater 301 South Chestnut St. 

Tallulah, LA 71282 

318-574-3616 

Benita.young@madisonpsb.org 

sharonbridgewater@madisonpsb.org  

Monroe City Brent Vidrine Phedra Brentley 

Serena White 

318-325-0601 

2006 Tower Dr. 

Monroe, LA 71201 

318-325-0601 

Brent.vidrine@mcschools.net 

Phedra.brentley@mcschools.net 

Serena.white@mcschools.net  

Morehouse David Gray Ersula Downs 4099 Naff Avenue 

Bastrop, LA 

318-281-5784 

dgray@mpsbl.us 

edowns@mpsb.us  

Ouachita Don Coker Todd Guice 

Dandy Monroe 

 

100 Bry Street 

Monroe, LA 71201 

318-432-5000 

coker@opsb.net 

guice@opsb.net 

dmonroe@opsb.net 

Rapides Nason Authement 

(VACANT) 

Naomi Jones 619 Sixth St. PO Box 

7117 

Alexandria, LA 71386 

318-487-0888 

Nason.authement@rpsb.us 

Naomi.jones@rpsb.us  
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Richland Sheldon Jones Becky Free, Sec. 

Rebecca Freeland 

318-728-5964 

411 Foster Street 

Rayville, LA 

318 728-5964 

srjones@richland.k12.la.us  

rfreeland@richland.k12.la.us  

Sabine Dr. Sara Ebarb Shane Wright 695 Peterson Street 

Many, LA 71449 

318-256-9228 

loustert@sabine.k12.la.us 

shanew@sabine.k12.la.us  

Union Ted Reeves Robby Lindsay 1206 Marion Highway 

Farmerville, LA 71241 

318-368-9715 ext. 1148 

reevest@unionpsd.org 

lindsayr@unionpsd.org  

Webster Johnny Roland, Jr. Robin Tucker 

Becky Brown 

1442 Sheppard Street 

Minden, LA 71055 

318-377-7052 

Johnny.roland@websterpsb.org 

r.tucker@websterpsb.org 

becki.brown@websterpsb.org  

Winn Steve Bartlett Marianne Little 

Al Simmons 

304 E. Court St. 

Winnfield, LA 71483 

318-628-6936 

sbartlett@winnpsb.org 

mlittle@winnpsb.org  

asimmons@winnpsb.org  
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